Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Jan 2013 - 31 Jan 2013

Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION
APPLIED BIOSYSTEMS

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD

AUDIT SCOTLAND

B BRAUN MEDICAL LIMITED

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

AMGEN LTD

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES LTD

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

CARE UK

CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD

FRANCIS PRICE CONTRACTS

COVIDIEN (UK) COMMERCIAL LIMITED
COVIDIEN (UK) COMMERCIAL LIMITED
DRC LOCUMS LTD

GE HEALTHCARE UK LTD

GENZYME THERAPEUTICS LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GN RESOUND LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HEWLETT-PACKARD DIRECT

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL

ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN
ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN

BMI HEALTHCARE

BMI HEALTHCARE

ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED

ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC
CHAP CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD
DARROCH & ALLAN (JOINERS & BUILDERS) LTD
FINGERPRINT MEDICAL LTD

G E HEALTHCARE CLINICAL SYSTEMS (UK) LTD
GARDINER THEOBALD LLP
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JFC MFG EUROPE LTD

Amount

64,722
29,700
27,287
61,085
48,663
25,404
58,890
57,395
372,800
28,782
30,921
40,023
35,008
29,217
71,587
56,407
113,037
44,243
29,711
27,685
27,468
26,237
41,918
58,983
86,231
51,677
51,750
47,976
27,784
39,338
87,935
78,884
60,187
28,921
42,993
28,381
64,423
28,352
53,409
75,931
38,548
41,160
32,120
34,857
61,789
58,646
38,084
183,253
46,748
73,726
27,146
50,616
5,552,348
5,713,603
32,440
50,000
447,928
37,637
29,666
59,334
103,333
99,444
30,178
39,052
462,000
26,312
62,643
39,983
35,150
53,494

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support

Car Leasing

Audit Fee

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Provision of third party care
IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Instruments & Sundries
Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments and Sundries
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Additional Theatre Capacity
Additional Theatre Capacity
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Telephone services
Construction

Construction

IT Equipment/Support
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Professional Fees
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Construction



JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
KAVO DENTAL LTD

LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD

LINK LOCKERS

MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD

MEDICA REPORTING LTD

MEDINET WALES LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MISCO COMP SUPPLIES LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUNDS
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE & WEAR NHS FOUNC
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
PICKFORDS REMOVALS LTD

PIERRE FABRE ONCOLOGY
PROBRAND LTD

QIAGEN LTD

QUARRIERS

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS LTD
SCIAMED LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SMITH & NEPHEW ADVANCED SURGICAL DEVICI
ST ANDREWS HEALTHCARE

SYNMED LTD

TEMPLARS MEDICAL AGENCY
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS

TOTAL GAS & POWER LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD
UNIDRUG DISTRIBUTION GROUP LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

WELCH ALLYN UK LTD

WINCANTON GROUP LTD

NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION
CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD

SIR JACOBS BEHRENS & SONS LTD
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION LTD
INTERACT MEDICAL

INTERACT MEDICAL

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
SOFTCAT LTD

CELGENE LIMITED

ACS BPS LTD

RIG LOCUM LIMITED

CB RICHARD ELLIS

YOUNG SMILE DENTAL CARE
MASTRICK DENTAL CENTRE

SCOT POWER

HYDRO ELECTRIC

HYDRO ELECTRIC

47,273
36,178
35,824
64,430
254,406
48,444
99,136
36,421
45,364
34,455
84,577
48,187
330,104
59,831
50,918
41,765
40,339
37,975
56,128
128,741
51,865
72,732
70,885
49,875
74,024
26,492
30,485
43,970
28,323
69,022
138,823
58,248
47,274
36,329
34,742
34,795
37,317
114,387
62,406
32,153
50,764
83,201
33,182
60,821
967,281
41,239
32,189
41,033
32,083
42,360
47,908
245,931
209,145
109,633
433,310
42,575
60,804
30,127
28,456
29,927
170,654
113,566
48,164
33,358
83,709
89,476
46,370
96,000
45,434
54,011
100,000
120,000
36,096
26,203
32,954

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Construction

Fixtures & fittings
Professional Fees

GP Acute bed provision
Medical Reporting

Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Service Charge

Funds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Removal Fee

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support

IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay
Support and Maintenance
Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment

dietetic Supplies

dietetic Supplies
Construction

Medical Equipment
Construction

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
IT Equipment/Support
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay

Rent

SDAI Grant

SDAI Grant

Energy

Electricity

Electricity



ALLSTAR

SCOT POWER
HYDRO ELECTRIC
HYDRO ELECTRIC
DE LAGE LANDEN

43,972
314,132
34,208
25,439
244,370

22,897,311

Contract Hire/Fuel

Energy

Electricity

Electricity

Home Computing Initiative



