Supplier	Amount	Description
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	64,722	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	29,700	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	27,287	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	61,085	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	48,663	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	25,404	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR	58,890	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED	57,395	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	372,800 28,782	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	30,921	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	40,023	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
APPLIED BIOSYSTEMS	35,008	IT Equipment/Support
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	29,217	Car Leasing
AUDIT SCOTLAND	71,587	Audit Fee
B BRAUN MEDICAL LIMITED	56,407	Medical Equipment
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	113,037	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	44,243	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	29,711	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	27,685	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	27,468	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AMGEN LTD	26,237	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES LTD	41,918	IT Equipment/Support
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED) BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	58,983 86,231	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	51,677	Pharmacy Drug Supplies  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	51,750	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	47,976	Instruments & Sundries
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	27,784	Instruments & Sundries
CARE UK	39,338	Provision of third party care
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD	87,935	IT Equipment/Support
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD	78,884	IT Equipment/Support
CARESTREAM HEALTH UK LTD	60,187	IT Equipment/Support
FRANCIS PRICE CONTRACTS	28,921	Instruments & Sundries
COVIDIEN (UK) COMMERCIAL LIMITED	42,993	Medical Equipment
COVIDIEN (UK) COMMERCIAL LIMITED	28,381	Medical Equipment
DRC LOCUMS LTD GE HEALTHCARE UK LTD	64,423 28,352	Locum Medical Pay Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS LTD	53,409	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	75,931	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	38,548	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	41,160	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	32,120	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GN RESOUND LTD	34,857	Instruments and Sundries
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	61,789	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	58,646	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	38,084	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	183,253	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	46,748 73,726	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	27,146	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEWLETT-PACKARD DIRECT	50,616	IT Equipment/Support
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	5,552,348	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	5,713,603	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN	32,440	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN	50,000	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
BMI HEALTHCARE	447,928	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI HEALTHCARE	37,637	Additional Theatre Capacity
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	29,666	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	59,334	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC	103,333	Telephone services
CHAP CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD DARROCH & ALLAN (JOINERS & BUILDERS) LTD	99,444 30,178	Construction
FINGERPRINT MEDICAL LTD	30,178 39,052	Construction IT Equipment/Support
G E HEALTHCARE CLINICAL SYSTEMS (UK) LTD	462,000	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GARDINER THEOBALD LLP	26,312	Professional Fees
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	62,643	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	39,983	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	35,150	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JFC MFG EUROPE LTD	53,494	Construction

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	47,273	Construction
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	36,178	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
KAVO DENTAL LTD	35,824	Locum Medical Pay
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	64,430	Construction
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	254,406	Construction
LINK LOCKERS	48,444	Fixtures & fittings
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR	99,136	Professional Fees
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	36,421	GP Acute bed provision
MEDICA REPORTING LTD	45,364	Medical Reporting
MEDINET WALES LTD	34,455	Locum Medical Pay
MEDTRONIC LTD MISCO COMP SUPPLIES LTD	84,577 48,187	Instruments & Sundries Instruments & Sundries
MORAY COUNCIL	330,104	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	59,831	Service Charge
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUNDS	50,918	Funds
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	41,765	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	40,339	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE & WEAR NHS FOUND	37,975	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	56,128	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	128,741	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	51,865	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	72,732 70,885	Provision of third party care
PICKFORDS REMOVALS LTD PIERRE FABRE ONCOLOGY	70,885 49,875	Removal Fee Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PROBRAND LTD	74,024	IT Equipment/Support
QIAGEN LTD	26,492	Medical Equipment
QUARRIERS	30,485	Provision of third party care
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	43,970	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD	28,323	Construction
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD	69,022	Construction
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD	138,823	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	58,248	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	47,274	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	36,329	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCA HYGIENE PRODUCTS LTD	34,742	Instruments & Sundries
SCIAMED LTD	34,795	IT Equipment/Support
SCIAMED LTD SCOTTISH FUELS	37,317 114,387	IT Equipment/Support Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	62,406	Energy
SMITH & NEPHEW ADVANCED SURGICAL DEVICE	32,153	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ST ANDREWS HEALTHCARE	50,764	Provision of third party care
SYNMED LTD	83,201	Medical Equipment
TEMPLARS MEDICAL AGENCY	33,182	Locum Medical Pay
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS	60,821	Support and Maintenance
TOTAL GAS & POWER LTD	967,281	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	41,239	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIDRUG DISTRIBUTION GROUP LTD UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	32,189 41,033	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	32,083	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	42,360	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	47,908	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	245,931	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	209,145	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	109,633	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	433,310	Research and Development
WELCH ALLYN UK LTD	42,575	Medical Equipment
WINCANTON GROUP LTD	60,804	Medical Equipment
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION	30,127	dietetic Supplies dietetic Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION CHAP CIVIL ENGINERING LTD	28,456 29,927	Construction
SIR JACOBS BEHRENS & SONS LTD	170,654	Medical Equipment
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION LTD	113,566	Construction
INTERACT MEDICAL	48,164	Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL	33,358	Locum Medical Pay
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	83,709	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
SOFTCAT LTD	89,476	IT Equipment/Support
CELGENE LIMITED	46,370	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ACS BPS LTD	96,000	Medical Equipment
RIG LOCUM LIMITED  CR RICHARD ELLIS	45,434 54,011	Locum Medical Pay
CB RICHARD ELLIS YOUNG SMILE DENTAL CARE	54,011 100,000	Rent SDAI Grant
MASTRICK DENTAL CENTRE	120,000	SDAI Grant
SCOT POWER	36,096	Energy
HYDRO ELECTRIC	26,203	Electricity
HYDRO ELECTRIC	32,954	Electricity

ALLSTAR SCOT POWER HYDRO ELECTRIC HYDRO ELECTRIC DE LAGE LANDEN

43,972 Contract Hire/Fuel
314,132 Energy
34,208 Electricity
25,439 Electricity
244,370 Home Computing Initiative

22,897,311